All rights reserved. | Specifications subject to change without notice.
Email: support@conincofans.com
Website: www.conincofans.com
Tel: +65 69587868
CONINCO Technology (Singapore) Pte. Ltd.
CONINCO Fans is a leading supplier of high-efficiency, large-scale fans,
specializing in providing high-quality HVLS (High Volume Low Speed) fan
solutions for various industrial and commercial environments.

areas, used to maintain fresh air and temperature balance.
Agriculture and Animal Husbandry: Agricultural greenhouses, farms, used to
improve air quality and reduce mold and pest problems.
Fitness and Leisure: Gyms, yoga studios, and other indoor sports spaces, used to
provide a cool and comfortable exercise environment.
Industrial Sites: Factories, logistics warehouses, used for expelling heat,
controlling humidity, and improving worker comfort.
LuxAir series fans offer excellent airflow coverage, low energy consumption, quiet
and efficient operation, and intelligent control, providing a comprehensive air
optimization solution for industrial, commercial, and public spaces. It is one of the
top-performing HVLS fan products available in the market today.
Email: support@conincofans.com         Website: www.conincofans.com             Tel: +65 69587868 Email: support@conincofans.com         Website: www.conincofans.com             Tel: +65 69587868
Technical Specifications
0605
Fan Diameter Air volume,m³/min Weight Max speed Input power Full load current
LA6-42 14ft (4.2m) 7550 115 lb (52kg) 72RPM 0.35kw 1.5A
LA6-36 12ft (3.6m) 6560 106 lb (48kg) 95RPM 0.33kw 1.3A
LA6-30 10ft (3.0m) 5250 97 lb (44kg) 110RPM 0.30kw 1.1A
LA6-25 8ft (2.5m) 4550 90 lb (41kg) 130RPM 0.26kw 0.8A
LA6-20 6.5ft (2.0m) 3900 84 lb (38kg) 150RPM 0.14kw 0.4A
Installation Requirements:
Building Structure: H-beams, I-beams, steel-concrete square beams, spherical
column types, and other structures.
The minimum safe distance between the fan blades and obstacles is 200mm.